Allegion (UK) Limited
35 Rocky Lane, Aston, Birmingham B6 5RQ
Tel:  +44 (0) 121 380 2400
© 2016 Allegion (UK) Ltd - Issue 4 November 2016 © 2016 Allegion (UK) Ltd - Issue 4 November 2016
DATA SHEET - 143
ISONAS Pure IP™
Access control

training.
Customizable dashboards
Individual dashboard widgets allow you to customize
how you monitor your system in real time. The responsive
design provides a fully interactive monitoring capability
from your mobile device, tablet or modern browser.
Secure communication
Pure Access Cloud provides end to end secure
communication by using industry recognised best
practices and encryption schemes for securing both
access to our AWS infrastructure as well as securing
communication and sensitive information.
Product  Ref: Description
PA-C-1-5 Pure Access Cloud, 1-5 door license, basic access control
PA-C-6-20 Pure Access Cloud, 6-20 door license, basic access control
PA-C-21-50 Pure Access Cloud, 21-50 door license, basic access control
PA-C-51-100 Pure Access Cloud, 51-100 door license, basic access control, active directory
PA-C-101-250 Pure Access Cloud, 101-250 door license, basic access control, active directory
PA-C-251 Pure Access Cloud, 251+ door license, basic access control, active directory
PA-C-RMR Pure Access Cloud, Integrator RMR license with customer partitioning
PA-C-RMR-50 Pure Access Cloud, additional 50 tenants (only available for Integrator license)
PA-C-RMR-75 Pure Access Cloud, additional 75 tenants (only available for Integrator license)